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Emmalisa Marcozzi Lapenna

Director Information

Title

Name Emmalisa Marcozzi Lapenna
Postcode HP5 1EG

Date of birth March 1952

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
16 CADOGAN GARDENS FREEHOLD 05895144
LIMITED

16 CADOGAN GARDENS FREEHOLD 05895144
LIMITED

16 CADOGAN GARDENS 04972236
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

40/42 HARCOURT LIMITED 04445211
REALINVEST LIMITED 04307439
REALINVEST LIMITED 04307439
PEONIES LIMITED 04246659

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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907809705

907809705
C/o Dickinsons, Brandon House
First Floor, 90 The Broadway

Chesham

Italian

App. Date

App. Date
03/08/2006

03/08/2006

05/04/2006

22/05/2002
19/10/2001

19/10/2001
28/08/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
18/07/2012

18/07/2012

01/12/2020

09/06/2023
08/03/2004

10/05/2004

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



